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
Exterior: None, N/A Family Room: Living Rm Combo, Great Room, High Ceiling Floors: Carpet,
Ceramic Tile Foundation: Concrete Slab Garage: Attached, Garage Door Opener(s) Green:
None HOA Amenities: No Amenities Heat/Cool: Natural Gas, Electric, Forced Air, Central Refrig
A/C Interior: Blinds/Shades, Smoke Detector(s) Kitchen: Built-In Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal,
Island, Pantry, Breakfast Bar, Cook Top - Gas, Single Oven Built-in Laundry: Yes, Laundry Room,
Laundry Sink

Remarks
Great mountain and city views! This NW home has an open concept floor plan w/ plenty of room for
entertaining your guests. Zone for great schools, close to shopping and minutes away from
downtown. This single story, 4 bedrooms, 2 and 1/2 baths is turn key ready!

Source: NNRMLSInformation is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com

https://youtu.be/74AJgDm4phs


MLS #160015877
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$405,0005290 Eaglecrest Drive, Reno

Courtesy of Dickson Realty - CaughlinListing information
MLS#: 160015877 Beds: 3 Sq Ft: 1,767 List Date: 10/26/16
Status: Active Baths: 2/0 Year Built: 2014 DOM: 8

Features
Accessibility: Wide Width Hallways Adjoins: Street Appliances: Gas Range/Oven Dining
Room: Family Rm Combo, Great Room, Fireplce/Woodstove/Pellet, High Ceiling, Ceiling Fan
Exterior: None, N/A Family Room: Living Rm Combo, Great Room, Firplce/Woodstove/Pellet, High
Ceiling, Ceiling Fan Floors: Carpet, Ceramic Tile Foundation: Concrete Slab Garage: Attached,
Garage Door Opener(s), Opener Control(s) Green: 1+ Energy Star Appliance HOA Amenities:
Common Area Maint Heat/Cool: Natural Gas, Forced Air, Fireplace, Central Refrig A/C Interior:
Blinds/Shades, Smoke Detector(s), Security System/Owned

Remarks
OPEN HOUSE THIS SUNDAY, 11/6 FROM 11-2. Wonderful single story 3BD, 2BA Ryder built in the
Breckenridge community. Wonderful floor plan with open great-room, spacious master with patio
access, lovely master bath, and large secondary bedrooms. Enjoy the beautiful landscaping with lush
green grass and beautiful elevated flower beds from one of the two back patios. Additional amenities
include the 10x12 storage shed, custom security system with motion lighting, and custom Hunter
Douglas window coverings.

Source: NNRMLSInformation is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com

https://youtu.be/74AJgDm4phs


MLS #160014666
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$365,0001844 Quail Run Road, Reno

Courtesy of Chase International-DamonteListing information
MLS#: 160014666 Beds: 4 Sq Ft: 1,947 List Date: 9/29/16
Status: Active Baths: 2/0 Year Built: 1989 DOM: 35

Features
Adjoins: Street Appliances: Washer, Dryer, Gas Range/Oven, Refrigerator in Kitchen Dining
Room: Combo/Dining Room Exterior: None, N/A Family Room: Separate, Firplce/Woodstove/
Pellet, Ceiling Fan Floors: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Sheet Vinyl Foundation: Concrete/Crawl Space
Garage: Attached, Garage Door Opener(s), Opener Control(s) Green: None HOA Amenities: No
Amenities Heat/Cool: Natural Gas, Forced Air Interior: Drapes/Curtains, Blinds/Shades, Rods/
Hardware, Smoke Detector(s) Kitchen: Built-In Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Microwave Built-In,
Single Oven Built-in

Remarks
Spacious one-story home in coveted NW Suburban neighborhood. Enjoy the afternoon shade on the
incredible covered deck off of the east facing back of the home. Features include: An open floor plan,
built in kitchen table seating with storage underneath, and a New 30 year roof, installed in July, 2014.

Source: NNRMLSInformation is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com

https://youtu.be/74AJgDm4phs
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